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MONODEC 
Polished Concrete Flooring for:

99 Hospitals & Schools
99 Retail & Leisure
99 Airports & Railways

99 Manufacturing
99 Food & Drink
99 Warehousing



Transform an existing concrete slab into a stunning, easily cleaned, 
hardwearing and high performance surface using specialist grinding and 
polishing techniques designed to bring out the best in the concrete below. 

The Monodec system uses diamond grinding techniques to remove the surface laitance and expose 
the natural aggregates used in the concrete mix. A number of specialist repair, densifying and 
staining products can then be used to treat the slab, strengthen the concrete and add colour and 
uniformity to the surface if required. 

Polishing and grinding techniques are then employed to achieve a super flat, super glossy finish that 
is durable, easy to clean and maintain alongside offering clients a lifecycle cost that is typically 60% 
less than traditional floor coverings. 

Monodec Polished Concrete Flooring

Benefits of the Monodec Range

To book, email
cpd@flowcrete.com

NEW!
RIBA APPROVED CPD: 

“SPECIFYING POLISHED 

CONCRETE”

Benefits of Monodec Grande Lux

 Easily cleaned and maintained seamless surface


Offers excellent strength, wear resistance  
and durability

 Delivers chemical and liquid resistance


Offers excellent slip resistance due to the  
micro-profile of the surface

 Suitable for new build and refurbishment

 Unlimited lifespan and low lifecycle cost projections


Uses as much as 30 times less energy than 
traditional flooring


Add a coloured stain or pattern to the  
concrete surface



Monodec Grande Lux
A specialist treatment designed to 
deliver a high aesthetic finish from 
the existing concrete slab.

Monodec Grande Lux showcases the natural 
beauty of the balast in the existing concrete slab 
with a super glossy, light-reflective finish that 
offers excellent chemical resistance and does not 
mark when subject to rubber-wheeled traffic. 

*Optional

Euco QWIKstitch

A two-component urethane repair liquid that is used to 

mend cracks in concrete, spalled joints and damaged or 

uneven concrete surfaces. Its fast cure time makes quick 

work of repair jobs with floors that can be fully traffiked in 

less than one hour. 

Vibra Stain SB

A special blend of dyes in solvent-soluble powder 

formulated to be mixed with acetone to create deeply 

penetrating vibrant semi-transparent color for concrete 

surfaces. Vibra-Stain SB is specially formulated for use 

when creating polished interior concrete surfaces.

Euco Diamond Hard

A unique blend of silicate and siliconate polymers that 

penetrate concrete surfaces and chemically react to increase 

surface density, durability and abrasion resistance. Concrete 

treated with Euco Diamond Hard is dust-proof, resists tyre 

marks and is easier to maintain.

UltraGuard

A water-based polymeric protectant that improves the 

appearance and durability of concrete floors. UltraGuard 

contains a powerful stain-resistant additive and is further 

enhanced with lithium silicate, which provides densification 

of the concrete surface.

FEATURED SYSTEM:

MONODEC  
GRANDE LUX

UNTREATED
CONCRETE SLAB

EUCO  
QWIKSTITCH

ULTRA GUARDVIBRA  
STAIN SB

EUCO  
DIAMOND HARD
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*Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that the information included in this document was accurate at the time of printing, Flowcrete reserves the right to change product specifications at 
any time without prior notice. The photographs and colours reproduced in this publication are within the constraints of the printing process and are not to be used for matching purposes. All 
photographs are used for approximate representation only and may not show the actual products on offer. E&OE. 

Flowcrete

World leader in seamless resin flooring 
solutions and other specialist coatings.

Africa

East Africa +254 20 682 1011 eastafrica@flowcrete.com

South Africa +27 31 461 3411 southafrica@flowcrete.com

Europe & Middle East

Baltic States +48 883 303 880 latvia@flowcrete.com

Bulgaria +359 898 61 58 31 bulgaria@flowcrete.com

Denmark +46 435 40 01 10 denmark@flowcrete.com

France +33 1 60 61 74 42 france@flowcrete.com

Germany +49 4187 50 29 470 germany@flowcrete.com

Italy +39 339 4853258 italy@flowcrete.com

Norway +47 6486 0830 norway@flowcrete.com

Poland +48 22 879 8907 poland@flowcrete.com

Romania +40 766 596 991 romania@flowcrete.com

Russia +7 916 931 35 13 russia@flowcrete.com

Spain +34 937 07 0872 spain@flowcrete.com

Sweden +46 435 40 01 10 sweden@flowcrete.com

UAE +971 4 886 4728 uae@flowcrete.com 

UK +44 1270 753 000 uk@flowcrete.com

Americas

Brazil +55 11 3230 1107 brazil@flowcrete.com

Canada +1 604 628-1782 canada@flowcrete.com

Chile +56 2 2938 1962 chile@flowcrete.com

Colombia +57 1 381 9254 colombia@flowcrete.com

Mexico +01 800 099 0468 mexico@flowcrete.com

USA +1 936 539 6700 usa@flowcrete.com

Asia Pacific

Australia +61 7 3205 7115 australia@flowcrete.com

Bangladesh +88 02 985 7222 bangladesh@flowcrete.com

China +86 10 8472 1912 china@flowcrete.com

Hong Kong +852 2795 0478 hongkong@flowcrete.com

Indonesia +62 21 252 3201 indonesia@flowcrete.com

Malaysia +60 3 6277 9575 malaysia@flowcrete.com

Pakistan +92 33 731 59272 pakistan@flowcrete.com

Philippines +63 2 834 6506 philippines@flowcrete.com

Singapore +65 6848 7166 singapore@flowcrete.com

Taiwan +886 916 954 291 taiwan@flowcrete.com

Thailand +66 2539 3424 thailand@flowcrete.com

Vietnam +84 8 6287 0846 vietnam@flowcrete.com 

India

India +91 44 4202 9831 india@flowcrete.com


